MPY>XUHHBINA NAyHXep

FSTE-HD G3/8-AG 75

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.02.00812

P
SCHMALZ
S

FSTE-HD G3/8-AG 75

TexHU4eckne AaHHble

Attribute Value
Xoa Npy>XunHel Z 75,0 mm
CoeanHeHMe C NPUCOCKON G3/8"-M
BakyymHoe coeanHeHve G3/8"-F
MomeHT 3aTsaXKK1 (Makc.) 50,0 Nm

MpYy>XWHHBIV NayHxep FSTE-HD noctaBnsieTcs Kak roToBoe K MOAK/HOYEHMIO U3genme.
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KoHCTpyKTMBHbIe faHHble FSTE-HD G3/8-AG 75

KOHCTPYKTVBHbIE AaHHbIE

Attribute Value
BbicoTa H2 112,00 mm
Bbicota H 177,00 mm
Pe3bba G1 G3/8"-F
[nnHa pe3bbbl LG1 12,0 mm
Pe3bba G2 G3/8"-M
[nnHa pe3bbbl LG2 10,0 mm
[nnHa pe3bbbl LG3 53,0 mm
Pa3mep raeuHoro knroya SW1 36,0 mm
Pa3mep knitoua SW2 24,0 mm
Xog, npy>XnHbl Z 75,0 mm
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Attribute Value
LIeHTp crnbl NpY>XnHbI 77,40 N
XKecTKoCTb NPyXnHbI 1,072 N/mm
MpeaBapuTeNbHOE HaTAXKEHME MPY>XKUHbI 37,20 N
lopu3oHTanbHasa Harpyska 800,0 N
BepTtukansHas Harpyska 4.800,0 N
Bec 530,09
TemnepaTtypa 3KcnayaTaumm 0..80°C
CemelicTBO NPOAYKTOB FSTE-HD
MOMEHT 3aTaXKu (Makc.) 50,0 Nm

Note: Spring force: Referred to 50 % of operating stroke Vertical loading: Maximum static loading Horizontal stress: The specification of the horizontal
stress refers to the lower edge of the plunger with extended spring. It is a maximum static stress and it impairs the spring compression and extension in

horizontal position

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.02.00812

% JaHHble ans 3akasa Akceccyapbl 10.01.02.00812

Typ KonvuecTso npesMeToB
PeayKUMOHHbIA nepexos ¢ RED-STK G1/2-AG G3/8-IG MS-V 10.08.04.00096
LIeCTUrpaHHMKOM

CoeanHeHVe nonepeyHon 6ankmn
CoeavHeHVe nonepeyHon bankm
CoeavHeHVe nonepeyHon 6ankun
CoepnHeHVe nonepeYvHor 6ankun

MpoAYyKTbI CTOPOHHMX
npounssoauTteneit - ERP-US

MpoAyKTbl CTOPOHHNX
npounssoauteneit - ERP-US

BcTaBHasa MydpTa, npsamoi
BcTtaBHas My¢Ta, npsimori
BcTtaBHasa My¢Ta, npsimori
BctaBHasa MydTa, NnpsMoit
BcTaBHasa my¢Ta, KoneHo
BcTaBHasa my¢Ta, KoneHo
BcraBHasa mydTa, KoneHo
BcTaBHas My¢Ta, KoneHo

BcTaBHast MydTa, KoneHo

HTR-STA 62 1N D30 WI
HTR-STS 40x40 D30 WI
HTR-STS 50x50 D30 WI
HTR-STS 60x60 D30 WI
ST G3/8-AG 9 MS-V

ST G3/8-AG 13 MS-V

STV-GE G3/8-AG 8
STV-GE G3/8-AG 10
STV-GE G3/8-AG 12
STV-GE G3/8-AG 14
STV-W G3/8-AG 8
STV-W G3/8-AG 10
STV-W G3/8-AG 12
STV-WF G3/8-AG 8
STV-WF G3/8-AG 10
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10.08.03.00148
10.08.03.00090
10.08.03.00091
10.08.03.00092
10.08.03.00159

10.08.03.00160

10.08.02.00237
10.08.02.00252
10.08.02.00209
10.08.02.00211
10.08.02.00236
10.08.02.00255
10.08.02.00163
10.08.02.00234
10.08.02.00259
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